Bus Fee Schedule (2013-2014)

Single Use - one way -	\$2.50	
Per Month: Both ways:	1 child 2 children 3 or more children	\$ 80.00 \$110.00 \$140.00
One way:	1 child2 children3 or more children	\$ 55.00 \$ 75.00 \$100.00
Both ways: 10 months x 1 child - \$8 10 months x 2 children - 10 months x 3 or more c		<u>)</u>
One way: 10 months x 1 child - \$5 10 months x 2 children - 10 months x 3 or more c	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Total amount:	child/ren x=_	
-	or the total amount or split into count available for the bus fee	
•	de together with tuition fees o que for pre-authorized debits t by June 11th, 2013.	<u> </u>
Thank you.		
Parent Names:		
Student Names:		
Address:		
Phone No.:		